
 ST ANTHONY’S PRE-SCHOOL 
Weekly Themes 2022 – 2023 

 
Autumn Term 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

     

5/9 
12/9 
19/9 
26/9 
3/10 
10/10 
17/10 

 

All about me 
 
Holidays 
Transport 
Dragons, Knights and Castles 
The sea shore and Ocean 
Space and Planets   

  
Term starts on Monday 5th September 
 
 
 
 
(Halloween 31st)  

24/10 Half-Term 
 

 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

  

31/10 
7/11 
14/11 
21/11 
28/11 
5/12 
12/12 

 

Reptiles/Dinosaurs  
Autumn and Winter 
Different countries 
Zoos 
Christmas 
Christmas 
Christmas   
 

  

(Bonfire night 5th)  
 
 
(Hanukkah, Jewish festival  28/11 -6/12) 
 
Nativity Play - 9/12 
Party 16/12 

Spring term 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

   

 3/1 
 9/1 
 16/1 
 23/1 
 30/1 
 6/2 

 

Toys      
Jewellery and dressing up 
Rainforests  
Nursery Rhymes & Fairy stories 
Woodland Creatures 
Musical Instruments 
 

 

Monday 2nd Jan- Bank Holiday- Closed 
 
 
 
 
 

 Half-term                (Valentine’s day 14th) 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

20/2 
27/2 
6/3 
13/3 
20/3 
27/3 

 

Farms 
Food/Cooking  
Pets 
Homes & Habitats 
Pirates  
Easter    

 

(Chinese New Year 1.2.22)  
(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3)   
 
(St Patricks day 17/3)  
 
(Mother’s Day 27/3) 

Summer term 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

17/4 
24/4 
2/5 
8/5 
15/5 
22/5 

 

Pond life 
Fruit & Vegetables  
People who help us 
Mini Beasts/Insects 
Gardens and growing 
Myself and my family  

 
(Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)  
 
(Bank holiday Monday 2nd May)  

  Half-term 
 

1 
2 
3 
4 

        5 
6 
7 
 

  

5/6 
12/6 
19/6 
26/6 
3/7 
10/7 
17/7 
21/7 

 

Letters  a-e 
Letters  f-j 
Letters  k-o 
Letters  p-t 
Letters  u-z 
Sports/Hobbies 
Schools 
We are closed for the summer 

 
 
 
 
Possible preschool outing on 7/7/20 
 
Sports Day 5/7; Party 21/7 
 

 


