

ST ANTHONY'S PRE-SCHOOL Weekly Themes 2022 – 2023

Autumn Tor			
Autumn Ter	<u>m</u>		
1	5/9	All about me	
2	12/9	, in about the	Term starts on Monday 5th September
	-	Helidovs	
3	19/9	Holidays	
4	26/9	Transport	
5	3/10	Dragons, Knights and Castles	
6	10/10	The sea shore and Ocean	(Hellewaar 21st)
7	17/10	Space and Planets	(Halloween 31st)
24/10 Half-T	Term		
1	31/10	Reptiles/Dinosaurs	(Bonfire night 5th)
2	7/11	Autumn and Winter	(boinine inght still)
	-		
3	14/11	Different countries	
4	21/11	Zoos	(Hanukkah, Jewish festival 28/11 -6/12)
5	28/11	Christmas	
6	5/12	Christmas	Nativity Play - 9/12
7	12/12	Christmas	Party 16/12
Spring tern	n		
	T	T	
1	3/1	Toys	Monday 2nd Jan- Bank Holiday- Closed
2	9/1	Jewellery and dressing up	
3	16/1	Rainforests	
4	23/1	Nursery Rhymes & Fairy stories	
5	30/1	Woodland Creatures	
6	6/2	Musical Instruments	
Half-term	(Va	lentine's day 14th)	
Half-term	1	lentine's day 14th)	
1	20/2	Farms	(Chinese New Year 1.2.22)
1 2	20/2 27/2	Farms Food/Cooking	(Chinese New Year 1.2.22) (Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3)
1	20/2	Farms Food/Cooking Pets	
1 2	20/2 27/2	Farms Food/Cooking	
1 2 3	20/2 27/2 6/3	Farms Food/Cooking Pets	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3)
1 2 3 4	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3)
1 2 3 4 5 6	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3)
1 2 3 4 5 6 <u>Summer te</u>	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 erm	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 erm 17/4	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3)
1 2 3 4 5 6 <u>Summer te</u> 1 2	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 17/4 24/4	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3)
1 2 3 4 5 6 <u>Summer te</u> 1 2 3	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 erm 17/4 24/4 2/5	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 erm 17/4 24/4 2/5 8/5	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 3 4 5	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 17/4 24/4 2/5 8/5 15/5	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 erm 17/4 24/4 2/5 8/5	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 3 4 5	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 17/4 24/4 2/5 8/5 15/5	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 17/4 24/4 2/5 8/5 15/5	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 erm 17/4 24/4 2/5 8/5 15/5 22/5 5/6	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing Myself and my family	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term 1 2	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing Myself and my family	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term 1 2 3	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/5 22/5 5/6 15/5 22/5 5/6 12/6 19/6	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing Myself and my family Letters a-e Letters a-e Letters f-j Letters k-o	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing Myself and my family Letters a-e Letters a-e Letters f-j Letters k-o Letters p-t	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 erm 17/4 24/4 2/5 8/5 15/5 22/5 5/6 12/6 19/6 26/6 3/7	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing Myself and my family Letters a-e Letters f-j Letters k-o Letters p-t Letters u-z	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5) (Bank holiday Monday 2nd May)
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term 1 2 3 4 5 6	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27/3 27	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing Myself and my family Letters a-e Letters a-e Letters f-j Letters k-o Letters p-t Letters u-z Sports/Hobbies	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5) (Bank holiday Monday 2nd May) Possible preschool outing on 7/7/20
1 2 3 4 5 6 Summer te 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term 1 2 3 4 5 6 Half-term	20/2 27/2 6/3 13/3 20/3 27/3 erm 17/4 24/4 2/5 8/5 15/5 22/5 5/6 12/6 19/6 26/6 3/7	Farms Food/Cooking Pets Homes & Habitats Pirates Easter Pond life Fruit & Vegetables People who help us Mini Beasts/Insects Gardens and growing Myself and my family Letters a-e Letters f-j Letters k-o Letters p-t Letters u-z	(Ash Wed- beginning of Lent – 2.3) (St Patricks day 17/3) (Mother's Day 27/3) (Ramadam begins 2/4/ ends 1/5) (Bank holiday Monday 2nd May)